https://menulist.menu
13770 Beach Blvd, Jacksonville, 32224-7205, United States Of America, Sharpes
+19043742046 - http:/lwww.mamboscubancafe.com/

The Card of Mambos Cuban Cafe Pizzeria from Sharpes includes about 18 different dishes and drinks. On
average, you pay for a dish / drink about $9.3.



https://menulist.menu/restaurants/sharpes/mambos-cuban-cafe-pizzeria/m/full-menu
https://menulist.menu/

Uambos Cuban Cafe Pizzeria Menu

Salads

CESAR SALAD

Rice Dishes

ARROZ CON CAMARONES

Enirées
MAMBOS SAMPLER

Soups

BLACK BEAN SOUP
Sandwiches

CUBAN SANDWICH
Starters & Salads
FRENCH FRIES
Chicken

RICE WITH CHICKEN

fippetizers

COCONUT SHRIMP

$7.0

$14.0

$15.0

$7.5

$10.0

$2.5

$13.0

$11.0

Sandwich

CUBAN DELUXE SANDWICH $12.0
[ ] [ ]

Mevican-fimerican Tood

EMPANADAS

Tropical Sides

CONGRI RICE $1.3

Restaurant Calegory

CUBAN

Ingredients Used
BEEF
SHRIMP

These Types Of Dishes fre
Being Served

CHICKEN

PANINI

TUNA STEAK
APPETIZER



Uambos Cuban Cafe Pizzeria Menu

Uambos Cuban Cafe Pizzeria

13770 Beach Blvd, Jacksonville, Opening Hours:
32224-7205, United States Of
America, Sharpes

w.gallery image

Made with menulist.menu



https://menulist.menu/

