



Mambos Cuban Cafe Pizzeria Menu

https://menulist.menu 13770 Beach Blvd, Jacksonville, 32224-7205, United States Of America, Sharpes +19043742046 - http://www.mamboscubancafe.com/









Mambos Cuban Cafe Pizzeria Menu

COCONUT SHRIMP



Salads		Sandwich	
CESAR SALAD	\$7.0	CUBAN DELUXE SANDWICH	\$12.0
Rice Dishes		Mexican-American Food	d
ARROZ CON CAMARONES	\$14.0	EMPANADAS	
Entrées		Tropical Sides	
MAMBOS SAMPLER	\$15.0	CONGRI RICE	\$1.3
Soups		Restaurant Category	
BLACK BEAN SOUP	\$7.5	CUBAN	
Sandwiches		Ingredients Used	
CUBAN SANDWICH	\$10.0	BEEF	
Starters & Salads		SHRIMP	
FRENCH FRIES	\$2.5	These Types Of Dishes Are	
Chicken		Being Served	
G100210020		CHICKEN	
RICE WITH CHICKEN	\$13.0	PANINI	
Appeliant		TUNA STEAK	
Appetizers		APPETIZER	

\$11.0

Mambos Cuban Cafe Pizzeria Menu



Mambos Cuban Cafe Pizzeria

13770 Beach Blvd, Jacksonville, 32224-7205, United States Of America, Sharpes **Opening Hours:**

agallery image